Turn the page
to see how!
Redundancy for your
peace of mind
No need to worry about losing
video or OS failures – the Husky
IVO 700R has it all covered.
•  Full hardware redundancy with

Trade compliance
NDAA Compliant
Ordering information
HE-700R-8TB Husky IVO 700 Rack mount, Win10, 8TB 4 bays x 2TB
HE-700R-16TB Husky IVO 700 Rack mount, Win10, 16TB 4 bays x 4TB
HE-700R-32TB Husky IVO 700 Rack mount, Win10, 32TB 4 bays x 8TB
HE-700R-48TB Husky IVO 700 Rack mount, Win10, 48TB 4 bays x 12TB
HE-700R-64TB Husky IVO 700 Rack mount, Win10, 64TB 4 bays x 16TB
HA-RR-3930 Slide Rack Rail kit for Husky 700R n/a
XProtect VMS software
Milestone Husky appliances are preloaded with Milestone XProtect VMS, which means
that they can be used with any XProtect VMS variants. The required VMS licenses are